
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Index Type=
Misc. Documents;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200404230002
10730

04/23/2004
10:56:00

WALDROP
MICHAEL V
POLICE
OFFICER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARPERSVILL
E TOWN OF

200405170002
60980

05/17/2004
04:08:00

SELF FRED E
II  DVM

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
STATE BOARD
OF
VETERINARY
MEDICAL
EXAMINERS

200405170002
60250

05/17/2004
01:54:00

GABY
JOSHUA
ADAM

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

CHANCE,
ALEXA DIONE

200408060004
43700

08/06/2004
01:21:00

FULLER
ALICIA

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

200408170004
61380

08/17/2004
11:18:00

HOOD RETTA
JENNA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
AND RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 3

200409140005
09920

09/14/2004
10:16:00

HARRIS
MILLARD L II

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DUNNAVANT
VALLEY FIRE
AND RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 1

200409140005
09910

09/14/2004
10:16:00

DUCKOTT
HAROLD C

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DUNNAVANT
FIRE AND
RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 2

200409150005
11910

09/15/2004
08:50:00

FISCH
JEANNE
CHAMPION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WESTOVER
TOWN OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER
PLACE 5

200410050005
47870

10/05/2004
08:54:00

KING DONALD
E

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CHELSEA
CITY OF

200410050005
47890

10/05/2004
08:54:00

FERGUSON
JAMES V

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CHELSEA
CITY OF

200410050005
49480

10/05/2004
11:46:00

GUERCIO
BRENDA BELL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
PLACE 2

200410050005
49510

10/05/2004
11:46:00

DUDLEY
STEWART R

OATHS OF
OFFICE

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
PLACE 5

200409300005
40980

09/30/2004
11:26:00

DEAN BENNY OATHS OF
OFFICE

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
AND RESCUE
DISTRICT
BOARD OF
TRUSTEES
PLACE 4

200410060005
53430

10/06/2004
01:34:00

JOHNSON
BEVERLY
ODEN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARPERSVILL
E TOWN OF



200410070005
54950

10/07/2004
10:52:00

GILL CALVIN OATHS OF
OFFICE

WILSONVILLE
TOWN OF

200410110005
60990

10/11/2004
01:07:00

FANCHER JOE
H

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WILTON
TOWN OF

200410110005
61030

10/11/2004
01:07:00

HUDSON
DEBORAH
ANN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WILTON
TOWN OF

200410200005
77790

10/20/2004
08:39:00

IVEY GARY OATHS OF
OFFICE

HOOVER CITY
OF

200410120005
64680

10/12/2004
03:41:00

GOLDSMITH
WILLIE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MONTEVALLO
CITY OF

200410120005
64750

10/12/2004
04:08:00

HUGHES
JAMES
ROBERT

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

200412160006
88780

12/16/2004
02:42:00

DILLARD
LARRY S

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200412280007
02130

12/28/2004
11:17:00

DENARD
MICHAEL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CONSTABLE
PRECINCT 26

200401050000
07190

01/05/2004
01:09:00

29 DREAMS
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

200401290000
48430

01/29/2004
01:52:00

COOKE
HERBERT
EARL JR

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

COOKE,
MICHAEL
WILLIAM
TRUSTEE

200402160000
78600

02/16/2004
10:47:00

BURSTON
IREAN
DECEASED

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

200404230002
10700

04/23/2004
10:56:00

BRASHER
PAUL E CHIEF
OF POLICE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARPERSVILL
E CITY OF

200406250003
48180

06/25/2004
10:59:00

BARRETT
JULIOUS
WILLIAM SR
ESTATE OF

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

NEWSOME,
SANDRA

200409150005
11870

09/15/2004
08:50:00

BAHR ED OATHS OF
OFFICE

WESTOVER
TOWN OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER
PLACE 1

200410010005
44110

10/01/2004
02:56:00

BROWN MARK
L

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
TOWN OF
WATER
BOARD

200410040005
45770

10/04/2004
11:31:00

ANDREWS
MICHAEL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
WATER
BOARD


