Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200404230002 10730	04/23/2004 10:56:00	WALDROP MICHAEL V POLICE OFFICER		OATHS OF OFFICE	HARPERSVILL E TOWN OF						Description
200405170002 60980	05/17/2004 04:08:00	SELF FRED E		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF VETERINARY MEDICAL EXAMINERS						
200405170002 60250	05/17/2004 01:54:00	GABY JOSHUA ADAM		MISC INSTRUMENT S	CHANCE, ALEXA DIONE						
200408060004 43700	08/06/2004 01:21:00	FULLER ALICIA		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS						
200408170004 61380	08/17/2004 11:18:00	HOOD RETTA JENNA		OATHS OF OFFICE	WEST SHELBY FIRE AND RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 3						
200409140005 09920	09/14/2004 10:16:00	HARRIS MILLARD L II		OATHS OF OFFICE	DUNNAVANT VALLEY FIRE AND RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 1						
200409140005 09910	09/14/2004 10:16:00	DUCKOTT HAROLD C		OATHS OF OFFICE	DUNNAVANT FIRE AND RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 2						
200409150005 11910	09/15/2004 08:50:00	FISCH JEANNE CHAMPION		OATHS OF OFFICE	WESTOVER TOWN OF COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE 5						
200410050005 17870	10/05/2004 08:54:00	KING DONALD		OATHS OF OFFICE	CHELSEA CITY OF						
200410050005 17890	10/05/2004 08:54:00	FERGUSON JAMES V		OATHS OF OFFICE	CHELSEA CITY OF						
200410050005 49480	10/05/2004 11:46:00	GUERCIO BRENDA BELL		OATHS OF OFFICE	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE PLACE 2						
200410050005 49510	10/05/2004 11:46:00	DUDLEY STEWART R		OATHS OF OFFICE	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE PLACE 5						
200409300005 40980	09/30/2004 11:26:00	DEAN BENNY		OATHS OF OFFICE	WEST SHELBY FIRE AND RESCUE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES PLACE 4						
200410060005 53430	10/06/2004 01:34:00	JOHNSON BEVERLY ODEN		OATHS OF OFFICE	HARPERSVILL E TOWN OF						

	T	T T		ī	Т	1	ı	1	T 1
200410070005 54950	10/07/2004 10:52:00	GILL CALVIN	OATHS OF OFFICE	WILSONVILLE TOWN OF					
200410110005 60990	10/11/2004 01:07:00	FANCHER JOE H	OATHS OF OFFICE	WILTON TOWN OF					
200410110005 61030	10/11/2004 01:07:00	HUDSON DEBORAH ANN	OATHS OF OFFICE	WILTON TOWN OF					
200410200005 77790	10/20/2004 08:39:00	IVEY GARY	OATHS OF OFFICE	HOOVER CITY OF					
200410120005 64680	10/12/2004 03:41:00	GOLDSMITH WILLIE	OATHS OF OFFICE	MONTEVALLO CITY OF					
200410120005 64750	10/12/2004 04:08:00	HUGHES JAMES ROBERT	PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS					
200412160006 88780	12/16/2004 02:42:00	DILLARD LARRY S	STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY					
200412280007 02130	12/28/2004 11:17:00	DENARD MICHAEL	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CONSTABLE PRECINCT 26					
200401050000 07190	01/05/2004 01:09:00	29 DREAMS INC	MISC INSTRUMENT S						
200401290000 48430	01/29/2004 01:52:00	COOKE HERBERT EARL JR	MISC INSTRUMENT S	COOKE, MICHAEL WILLIAM TRUSTEE					
200402160000 78600	02/16/2004 10:47:00	BURSTON IREAN DECEASED	MISC INSTRUMENT S						
200404230002 10700	04/23/2004 10:56:00	BRASHER PAUL E CHIEF OF POLICE	OATHS OF OFFICE	HARPERSVILL E CITY OF					
200406250003 48180	06/25/2004 10:59:00	BARRETT JULIOUS WILLIAM SR ESTATE OF	MISC INSTRUMENT S	NEWSOME, SANDRA					
200409150005 11870	09/15/2004 08:50:00	BAHR ED	OATHS OF OFFICE	WESTOVER TOWN OF COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE 1					
200410010005 44110	10/01/2004 02:56:00	BROWN MARK L	OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT TOWN OF WATER BOARD					
200410040005 45770	10/04/2004 11:31:00	ANDREWS MICHAEL	OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT WATER BOARD					